90° Egik Duvar Fis

Urin Kodu :
Barkod :

IP Sinifi :

Volt :

Hertz :

Kutup :

GOvde Malzemesi :

Iletken Malzemesi :

Gram :
Kutu :
Koli :

BC1-1103-7236
8698523910535
IP67

24V

50Hz - 60Hz
3P

Polyamid 6

MS 58
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Olciiler / Dimensions (mm)
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